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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:36:01 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

164,964  Last reported odometer reading

2013 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM3DKF17131
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2013 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 4 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 25,360/yr 10,712/yr

Last reported odometer reading 85,044 164,964

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/bozHF5xMSO75xzJwhCfdhAJN53Q2ttS1hjJNnlf9NkIIVPIUt62BXAf69uT1ZC7mRI8mIjo9E4anypaTcUSIh_6a7QZss88GJRKSU6f2JtGRmLs40wj0acor7rUEe8BH7OrlrOjFQfeAEAEMqEHrapKe47IE56Hs5fEr14fuh4egfZMTugS6NxRcXxab4khiQchtXXUKm6wsU0JR_BJHrnVEJbJk5FtGMPujMpMCZO6wDVafW1DTbfn5LSqcpWMVIR296K7bOcMZUAh8OMIFEazXHhc7xEtfox-pnnKKSROmRhBANmZpBx2U7_ysVY2NEPO1Nwq0Pkx7M09spqAmJLVB2uwVfkJh08_80bJKDP4E1aZwGuJQkaYGfLN3-iVjnTEm4IGh.cfx


2/8/24, 8:36 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTMF1CM3DKF17131

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTMF1CM3DKF17131 2/6

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Commercial
Vehicle

25,360 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/08/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/17/2013 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/5GSyFOa6RAWMRM6xkO00MZR1njY4X3ndBNCqci7RAr5SYRKliCoeiY8m_D6M0vRL72ZUxeygsqK3RYA1gOCcAm0pBcMW2MJeExF9TpbrL_75L2Gh9_4IO_SW-pnj_yI9gEzVe8WVT1k5YFJMEPHdQXVxZf91THiDM7EY2szgxqNz68XvACsiCqUmc65uqWjgx2A-GgnTGs5MyutA_fiRFNOIrzbiGrtC2PZvhYir92u-mriJ7K0Qf8HFFz0E2B23I9cRFBMnaQFy1lWsl-g0B8TsItJRqagzdIzqvH0tbUzd7EitXvjkteXlvbCogg90kHqLGwEyyiWb8cIYUEnSHfw6RRdZspnYMa7BW_MZlgAIJGLc0HUf36QkNNx9WfkvQdB-nWpWFoJcLC4.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1LUeZxkKfkX8FDJWpxxQw2YRjLv67q_wUg4ei2YODBe6cWCB_OKC_UFjkXAu3uhAfWSyIMorURIirFY04yB0WGUywZ4xMpHMbfAS2buMI3E4Pln9H0THYFR_ACYlS62_tGh_O0ZRP4pXT1CzKcUPr6PasAli67ULcKhjGgCc0L9GZN9D2Ijf4tI4WJ20qg8tNvnzCWobDnu8WKj-TD6dA_YbJjQ3Ww-671jvvwFggz57lySRYeAj-ZTU6LmFXx-VmjN7WJ9aTdG1YfKN9qufQmHMvv_bmKEQsXUQI3cNo7XzPc1nFpmDXIn1HwBop9Uw_QiT3IVGEZ1OadPlDAiiKB9nhAJ9UtSxbdyKMWC1D7sUybTucnSVrzmlmFtNzyz6hCYCS81BeoA59sQ.cfx
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Vehicle color noted as White

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

06/05/2015 43,764 Dettmer Tire & Auto
Service
Guelph, ON
519-763-8473

4.6 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 70,431
kilometers

08/12/2015 50,060 Meineke Car Care Center
Guelph, ON
519-836-0491

Vehicle serviced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake shoes replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Front brake pads replaced
Fluids checked
Odometer reported as 80,564
kilometers

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/22/2017 85,044 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed
Odometer reported as 136,865
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,712 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/08/2017 101,453 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 163,273
kilometers

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

http://www.dettmertires.com/index.htm
http://www.dettmertires.com/index.htm
http://www.meineke.com/
http://www.kennedyford.ca/
http://www.kennedyford.ca/
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12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2018 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/03/2021 158,348 Take 5 Oil Change
Burlington, ON
905-336-9669

5.0 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 254,836
kilometers

09/15/2021 161,453 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 259,833
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/07/2022 162,468 Benton Fry Ford Sales
Belleville, ON
613-962-9141

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
PCM reprogrammed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Odometer reported as 261,467
kilometers

04/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/12/2022 163,477 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 263,091
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

07/21/2023 MIDAS AUTO SERVICE
EXPERTS

Vehicle serviced
Brakes serviced

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.take5oilchange.ca/
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.fryford.com/
https://www.midas.com/
https://www.midas.com/
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Belleville, ON
613-962-1653

3.8 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Parking brake shoes/pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Parking brake system checked
Wheel bearing seal replaced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

10/12/2023 164,964 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 265,484
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:36:01 AM (CST)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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